POLL WORKER APPLICATION – MARSHALL COUNTY, ALABAMA (Please print legibly)

PRECINCT WHERE YOU VOTE:		
FIRST NAME:	LAST NAME:	
RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS:		
HOME PHONE:		preferred
CELL PHONE:		preferred
EMAIL ADDRESS:		
PLEASE CHECK YOUR ANSWER ON THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS:		
Are you a registered voter in Marshall County?	Yes No	
Will you make yourself available for training prior to an election?	Yes No	
Can you work 15 hours or more, if necessary, on Election Day?	Yes No	
Would you work outside your assigned precinct if necessary?	Yes No	
Have you ever served as a poll worker in another County/State?	Yes No	

PLEASE CAREFULLY READ THE FOLLOWING:

- Once your completed application is received, your name will be added to the list of eligible workers in your voting precinct. Being added to the list does not guarantee that you will work in any election.
- Prior to each election, the above referenced list of poll workers may be provided to the Inspectors for each
 voting precinct. Using this list, the Probate Office will organize a team to meet the expected voting turnout that
 the precinct will experience on Election Day.
- Once our office has the list of potential poll workers, those selected will be reviewed by the Appointing Board, consisting of the probate judge, sheriff and circuit court clerk of Marshall County. When the workers list is approved, a letter will be mailed notifying them of their appointment to serve

Please email this completed form to **spankey@marshallco.org** or mail to:

Marshall County Probate Office Attn: Shirley Pankey 425 Gunter Avenue, Suite 110 Guntersville, AL 35976